Be seen, be safe.
Abrighter solution
lights up the petrol
station smartly
Mini500 G3
Mini 500 G3 is designed for petrol-station canopies and low/high-bay applications,
this ultra-efficient retrofit fixtures offer outstanding light quality, effective thermal
management, and a long lifespan. For further energy savings, you could select either

(0.38.0.38)SDCM<5 4000 K 139 lm/W 12500 lm
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant) (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
911401511861 BBP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU S-MB ELP 90 W
911401511961 BBP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU S-WB ELP 90 W
911401512061 BCP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU S-MB ELP 90 W
911401512161 BCP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU S-WB ELP 90 W
911401531751 BBP500 G2 LED140/CW PSU A-WB 100 W
911401531851 BBP500 G2 LED140/CW PSU S-MB 100 W
911401531951 BBP500 G2 LED140/CW PSU S-WB 100 W
911401532051 BBP500 G2 LED140/NW PSU A-WB 100 W
911401532151 BBP500 G2 LED140/NW PSU S-MB 100 W
911401532251 BBP500 G2 LED140/NW PSU S-WB 100 W
911401532351 BBP500 G2 LED140/CW ACD2 IS S-MB 100 W
911401532451 BBP500 G2 LED140/CW ACD2 IS S-WB 100 W
911401532551 BBP500 G2 LED140/NW ACD2 IS S-MB 100 W
911401532651 BBP500 G2 LED140/NW ACD2 IS S-WB 100 W
911401532751 BBP500 G2 LED140/NW GU5.3 S-MB 100 W
911401532851 BBP500 G2 LED140/NW GU5.3 S-WB 100 W
911401532951 BBP500 G2X LED140/CW PIR S-MB 100 W
911401533051 BBP500 G2X LED140/CW PIR S-WB 100 W
911401533151 BBP500 G2X LED140/NW PIR S-MB 100 W
911401533251 BBP500 G2X LED140/NW PIR S-WB 100 W
911401533351 BBP500 G2 LED84/CW PSU A-WB 60 W
911401533451 BBP500 G2 LED84/CW PSU S-MB 60 W
911401533551 BBP500 G2 LED84/CW PSU S-WB 60 W
911401533651 BBP500 G2 LED84/NW PSU A-WB 60 W
911401533751 BBP500 G2 LED84/NW PSU S-MB 60 W
911401533851 BBP500 G2 LED84/NW PSU S-WB 60 W
911401533951 BBP500 G2 LED180/CW PSU A-WB 140 W
911401534051 BBP500 G2 LED180/CW PSU S-MB 140 W
911401534151 BBP500 G2 LED180/CW PSU S-WB 140 W
911401534251 BBP500 G2 LED180/NW PSU A-WB 140 W
911401534351 BBP500 G2 LED180/NW PSU S-MB 140 W
911401534451 BBP500 G2 LED180/NW PSU S-WB 140 W
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
911401534551 BBP500 G2 LED180/CW ACD2 IS S-MB 140 W
911401534651 BBP500 G2 LED180/CW ACD2 IS S-WB 140 W
911401534751 BBP500 G2 LED180/NW ACD2 IS S-MB 140 W
911401534851 BBP500 G2 LED180/NW ACD2 IS S-WB 140 W
911401538551 BBP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU A-WB 90 W
911401538651 BBP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU S-MB 90 W
911401538751 BBP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU S-WB 90 W
911401538851 BBP500 G2 LED125/NW ACD2 IS S-MB 90 W
911401538951 BBP500 G2 LED125/NW ACD2 IS S-WB 90 W
911401539051 BBP500 G2 LED125/NW ACD2 IS A-WB 90 W
911401539251 BBP500 G2 LED125/NW GU5.3 S-WB 90 W
911401539351 BBP500 G2 LED125/NW GU5.3 A-WB 90 W
911401534951 BCP500 G2 LED140/CW PSU A-WB 100 W
911401535051 BCP500 G2 LED140/CW PSU S-MB 100 W
911401535151 BCP500 G2 LED140/CW PSU S-WB 100 W
911401535251 BCP500 G2 LED140/NW PSU A-WB 100 W
911401535351 BCP500 G2 LED140/NW PSU S-MB 100 W
911401535451 BCP500 G2 LED140/NW PSU S-WB 100 W
911401535551 BCP500 G2 LED140/CW ACD2 IS S-MB 100 W
911401535651 BCP500 G2 LED140/CW ACD2 IS S-WB 100 W

Mini500 G3
15Product family leaflet, 2020, February 10 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
911401536951 BCP500 G2 LED84/NW PSU S-MB 60 W
911401537051 BCP500 G2 LED84/NW PSU S-WB 60 W
911401537151 BCP500 G2 LED180/CW PSU A-WB 140 W
911401537251 BCP500 G2 LED180/CW PSU S-MB 140 W
911401537351 BCP500 G2 LED180/CW PSU S-WB 140 W
911401537451 BCP500 G2 LED180/NW PSU A-WB 140 W
911401537551 BCP500 G2 LED180/NW PSU S-MB 140 W
911401537651 BCP500 G2 LED180/NW PSU S-WB 140 W
911401537751 BCP500 G2 LED180/CW ACD2 IS S-MB 140 W
911401537851 BCP500 G2 LED180/CW ACD2 IS S-WB 140 W
911401537951 BCP500 G2 LED180/NW ACD2 IS S-MB 140 W
911401538051 BCP500 G2 LED180/NW ACD2 IS S-WB 140 W
911401538151 BGP500 G2 LED140/CW PSU A-WB 100 W
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
911401538251 BGP500 G2 LED140/NW PSU A-WB 100 W
911401538351 BGP500 G2 LED180/CW PSU A-WB 140 W
911401538451 BGP500 G2 LED180/NW PSU A-WB 140 W
911401539451 BCP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU A-WB 90 W
911401539551 BCP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU S-MB 90 W
911401539651 BCP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU S-WB 90 W
911401539751 BCP500 G2 LED125/NW ACD2 IS S-MB 90 W
911401539851 BCP500 G2 LED125/NW ACD2 IS S-WB 90 W
911401539951 BCP500 G2 LED125/NW ACD2 IS A-WB 90 W
911401540051 BCP500 G2 LED125/NW GU5.3 S-MB 90 W
911401540151 BCP500 G2 LED125/NW GU5.3 S-WB 90 W
911401540251 BCP500 G2 LED125/NW GU5.3 A-WB 90 W
911401540351 BGP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU A-WB 90 W
Over Time Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name
Median useful
life L80B50
Median useful
life L90B50
911401511861 BBP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU S-MB
ELP
50000 h 35000 h
911401511961 BBP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU S-WB
ELP
50000 h 35000 h
911401512061 BCP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU S-MB
ELP
50000 h 35000 h
911401512161 BCP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU S-WB
ELP
50000 h 35000 h
911401531751 BBP500 G2 LED140/CW PSU A-WB 40000 h 30000 h
911401531851 BBP500 G2 LED140/CW PSU S-MB 40000 h 30000 h
911401531951 BBP500 G2 LED140/CW PSU S-WB 40000 h 30000 h
911401532051 BBP500 G2 LED140/NW PSU A-WB 40000 h 30000 h
911401532151 BBP500 G2 LED140/NW PSU S-MB 40000 h 30000 h